
FILIPINO MINISTRY RCAV SIMBANG GABI 2020 PARTICIPANTS LIST AS OF 14 DECEMBER 2020 - UPDATE

Parish City Pastor Parish Email Contacts Email Mass Time

Parish C=ity Pastor Parish email Contacts Contact Email Original Time SimbangGabi@Home

All Saints Coquitlam Rev. Donald Larson parish.as@rcav.org
Deacon Greg       
Barcelon, Jr. gbarcelon@rcav.org 7:00 PM Dec15-23 

Yes, 15th - 23rd,  7PM, 
English

Blessed Sacrament Vancouver 
Rev. Miguel Segura 
Blay parish.bsacr@rcav.org

Fancy Ortizo                
Alona Dingle

f.ortizo@yahoo.ca                                
jodbac@shaw.ca

Dec 15-23 ;Sun-Fri - 7 
PM,  Sat 5PM

Yes, 15th - 23rd,  7PM, 
English, Tagalog - 22nd

Guardian Angels Vancouver Rev. John Alex Pinto parish.ga@rcav.org Benny Luarca                  
Leah Botor 

benny.Luarca@sunlife.com 7 PM Dec 15-23 Yes, 15th - 23rd,  7PM, 
English

Holy Trinity
North 
Vancouver

Rev. AugusBne 
Obiwumma parish.ht@rcav.org

Nael/Marge Degrano 
Carmela Ona

ndegrano@gmail.com 
carmela_carpio@yahoo.com DEC 15-23 7:00 PM

Yes, 15th-23rd, 6:30, 
Blended - Youtube

Imaculate 
Concep=on Delta

Rev. Amador 
Abundo parish.icd@rcav.org

Edna Dizon.              
Marissa Gomez

epdizon2002@yahoo.com            
marisgomez1883@gmail.com

5:00 AM Tagalog 
(15-23)           7:00 PM 
in English (15-23)

Yes, 15th-23rd, 6:00, 
Tagalog - Youtube

Our Lady of Good 
Counsel

Surrey Rev. John Cosgrove parish.olgc@rcav.org
Basil & Joji 
Bermejo.Gina 
Garcia.Fred Tejada

bpbermejo@yahoo.ca 
parish.olgc@rcav.org 
ftejadacfc@gmail.com

5:00  AM - Tagalog 
(16-24)       7:00 PM in 
English (15-23)

Yes, 16th-24th 5 AM 
English

St Joseph Mission Mission Rev. George 
EdaHukaran parish.sjl@rcav.org Greg Canero greg.canero@gmail.com Dec 15 -23 5:00PM

Yes, 15th - 23rd,  7PM,  
16th at 6:00 pm, Dec 20th 

at 9:00 am

St Joseph Langley Langley 
Rev. Patrick C. 
Chisholm parish.sjm@rcav.org

Jorge Conrad C. 
Villacarlos jccv10@yahoo.com Dec 15 -23 5:00PM

Yes, 15th - 23rd,  7PM, 
English

Saint Mary Vancouver Rev. Guy Rivard, OP parish.smarv@rcav.org
Edwin Cruz               
Daisy Escallar

ecruz.loj.vancity@gmail.com 
daisydescallar1028@gmail.com

6:00 AM December 
16-24

Yes, 16th-24, 6:00 AM 
Tagalog - English

Saint Patricks Vancouver Rev. James Hughes parish.stpatsvan@rcav.org

Murita/Andrew 
Chua.Melody 
Yambao.Ria Sotong 
Farnco/Remy Sediego

MChua@rcav.org 
amyambao13@gmail.com 
facilities.stpatsvan@rcav.org 
fgsediego@gmail.com 

December 15th-23rd 
Weekdays 7:00pm      
Saturday 4:30pm           
Sunday 5:00pm    

December 15th-23rd 
Weekdays 7:00pm      
Saturday 4:30pm           
Sunday 5:00pm    

St. Joseph the 
Worker Richmond

 Rev. Pierre 
Ducharme pducharme@rcav.org Myra Lyn Llamas Lopez myra0322@yahoo.ca

7 PM Dec 14 -  Dec 22      
6:30 pm Saturday

Yes, same time except 19th 
- 5;30 - ,https://

stjosephlangley.com/live-
stream

St. Jude Vancouver Rev. Jun Reyes stjudes@rcav.org
Maria Rita Castillo 
Isabel Falcone

maria.Castillo@vancouver.ca; 
isabel_falcone@hotmail.com

Dec. 16 and 23 
Wednesday-  7:00 PM

Yes, 15th-23rd 7PM 
English
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